

## Buckingham Academy (Pty). Ltd REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2019 / 566128 / 07 Gauteng Department of Education EMIS GDE: 700401203, CAIE Centre: ZA394

7 Circle Street, Strubenvale

accounts@buckingham-acdemy.com

## 010 023 6423 OR 0729198538 **Fee Schedule 2025**

		<del></del> -			
Application fee	Once off, non-refundable	R250.00			
Registration Fee	Once off, non-refundable	R2 000.00			
Annual Cambridge	Grades RRR – Grades 6 R1 000.0				
Centre Fee	Grades 7 - 12 R 1 500.0		R 1 500.00		
(Once per annum in					
January)					
Castle T-Shirt			R350.00		
Learners registering after the 15th of December 2024 will be required to pay quarterly in advance.					
Discounts:					
Fees paid annually in advance: 10 %		Fees six months in advance: 5 %			
Family Discounts: (For Registrations from June 2024: Those before with clear payment records retain their discounts)					
Fourth, fifth, Sixth and	Third child 20%	Second child 10%	Eldest 0%		
other 30%	-				
Grade	Monthly Cost	Payment Duration	Total Annual Fee		
Sub A	R1 950.00	Monthly for 12 months	R23 400.00		
Grade R	R2 150.00	Monthly for 12 months	R25 800.00		
Grade 1-3	R2 500.00	Monthly for 12 months	R30 000.00		
Grade 4 - 6	R2 750.00	Monthly for 12 months	R33 000.00		
Grade 7 - 9	R2 950.00	Monthly for 12 months	R35 400.00		
Grade 10	R3 250.00	Monthly for 12 months	R39 000.00		
Grade 11 – 12	R3 750.00	Monthly for 12 months	R45 000.00		
Extra-murals: R100 rand	d per month (every grade)	Compulsory			
<b>Tours:</b> These are organised annually: +/- Cost: R1500 per day					
They are neverble by the perents and not included in the school foce.  They are not compute and					

They are payable by the parents and not included in the school fees.

They are not compulsory.

## Civvies: R 20 once per month

- 1. **Fees are payable in advance.** To qualify for tuition learners' fees should reflect in the school account on or before the first day of the month. For example: Fees for January are payable on or before the first of January.
- 2. **Discounts awarded are reliant on timely payment:** If a discount was awarded and a payment is missed, the discount is immediately cancelled, and full fees will be charged.
- 3. Late Payment Fee: R500 once off penalty for late payments and returned debit orders.
- 4. Late Collection Penalty: R500 per 15 minutes for late collection if a learner is picked up after 18:00

BANKING DETAILS				
Ank account name:	Buckingham Academy	Bank Name	FNB	
Branch Code	250542	Account Number	63066003898	
Reference	For Application: Learner's Name and Surname			
	Once Registered: Please use the BA number			
Fees include	Additional Costs not included in Fees			
In-house Extra Murals	Cambridge fees: Vary with exchange rate: Please see current rate in pounds below			
Bridge the Gap	School Uniform	External Extra-murals	Transport	
Homework Club	Textbooks	Tuckshop	Fund Raisers	
Primary Checkpoint	£ 20 per subject, for English, Maths, and science (Grade 6) Not compulsory			
Secondary Checkpoint	£ 30 per subject, for English, Maths, and science (Grade 8) Not compulsory			
Cambridge IGCSE	£ 50 per subject, 7 subjects, (Grade 11) matric requirement			
Cambridge ICE	£ 40 per subject, Group Award, per Student - Optional			
Cambridge AS Level	£ 60 per subject, 4 subjects, (Grade 12) matric requirement			
Cambridge A Level	£ 90 per subject, 3 subjects – If wanting to study overseas <b>Not Compulsory</b>			



## Buckingham Academy (Pty). Ltd REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2019 / 566128 / 07 Gauteng Department of Education EMIS GDE: 700401203, CAIE Centre: ZA394

7 Circle Street, Strubenvale
<a href="mailto:accounts@buckingham-acdemy.com">accounts@buckingham-acdemy.com</a>
010 023 6423 OR 0729198538